FORM 5	
--------	--

Check this box if no	
longer subject to Section	
16. Form 4 or Form 5	
obligations may continue.	
See Instruction 1(b).	

Form 4 Transactions Reported

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION	OMB AP	PROVAL	
Washington, D.C. 20549	OMB	323	35
1	Number:	03	362
ANNUAL STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES	Expires:	January : 20	
	Estimated a	verage	
Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of	burden hou	rs per	
The particular to be an inclusion inclusion in the becamers Excitating e Act of	response		1 (

Form 3 Holdings Reported Form 3 Holdings Reported Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and Person - MULLER JE	Address of Reportin	Symbol	lame and Tic IE WORLD K]			-	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) Director Officer (give titleX Other (specify			
(Last)	(First) (Mid	dle)		ent for Issuer's onth/Day/Yea 00		'ear	be	low)	below) rector and C	EO
	(Street)		4. If Amen Filed(Month	dment, Date /Day/Year)	Original		6.	Individual or Jo	int/Group Re applicable line)	eporting
							_×	_ Form Filed by One _ Form Filed by Mor		
(City)	(State) (Z	(ip)	Table I	- Non-Deriva	ative Sec	uriti	es Acq Owne	uired, Disposed d	d of, or Bene	eficially
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	any		3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)	4. Secur Acquired Dispose (Instr. 3,	d (A) d of	(D)	of Issuer's	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
					Amount	or (D)	Price	Fiscal Year (Instr. 3 and 4)	(I) (Instr. 4)	
Common Stock ⁽¹⁾	02/08/2000			S	416	D	\$ 0.25	3,179,325	D	
Common Stock	02/08/2000			S	12,900	D	\$ 0.25	3,166,425	D	
Common Stock	02/08/2000			s	2,000	D	\$ 0.25	3,164,425	D	
Common Stock	02/08/2000			s	2,000	D	\$ 0.25	3,162,425	D	
Common Stock	02/08/2000			s	2,000	D	\$ 0.25	3,160,425	D	
Common Stock	02/08/2000			s	2,000	D	\$ 0.25	3,158,425	D	
Common Stock	02/08/2000			s	12,307	D	\$ 0.13	3,146,118	D	
Common Stock	02/08/2000			s	12,307	D	\$ 0.13	3,133,811	D	
Common Stock	02/08/2000			s	12,307	D	\$ 0.13	3,121,504	D	
Common Stock	02/08/2000			s	4,000	D	\$ 0.25	3,117,504	D	
Common Stock	02/08/2000			S	130	D	\$ 0.25	3,117,374	D	
Common Stock	02/08/2000			s	250	D	\$ 0.25	3,117,124	D	
Common Stock	02/08/2000			s	1,500	D	\$ 0.25	3,115,624	D	
Common Stock	02/08/2000			S	2,000	D	\$ 0.25	3,113,624	D	
Common Stock	02/08/2000			S	2,560	D	\$ 0.25	3,111,064	D	
Common Stock	02/08/2000			s	1,000	D	\$ 0.35	3,110,064	D	
Common Stock	02/08/2000			s	1,400	D	\$ 0.225	3,108,664	D	
Common Stock	02/08/2000			S	3,000	D	\$ 0.225	3,105,664	D	
Common Stock	02/08/2000			S	20,000	D	\$ 0.25	3,085,664	D	
Common Stock	02/08/2000			s	1,600	D	\$ 0.48	3,084,064	D	
Common Stock	02/08/2000			S	1,000	D	\$ 0.25	3,083,064	D	

Stock	02/08/2000	S	12,000		ъ 0.38	3,071,064	D	
Common Stock	02/08/2000	s	17,105	D	\$0	3,053,959	D	
Common Stock	02/08/2000	s	10,560	D	\$ 0.25	3,043,399	D	
Common Stock	02/08/2000	s	2,845	D	\$ 0.225	3,040,554	D	
Common Stock	02/08/2000	s	1,300	D	\$ 0.25	3,039,254	D	
Common Stock	02/08/2000	S	929	D	\$ 0.35	3,038,325	D	
Common Stock	02/08/2000	S	2,600	D	\$ 0.25	3,035,725	D	
Common Stock	02/08/2000	s	8,000	D	\$ 0.25	3,027,725	D	
Common Stock	02/08/2000	s	5,572	D	\$0	3,022,153	D	

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information SEC 2270 contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

(9-02)

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

Dern	valive	Jecu	nices Acqu	uneu, Dis	sposed of, of	Denencially	0
(0 0	nute	calle	warrante	ontions	convertible	securities)	

	(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)												
1. Title of	2.	3. Transaction	3A. Deemed	4.	5.		6. Date Exer	cisable	7. Title and	8. Price o	f 9. Number	10.	11. Nature
Derivative	Conversion	Date	Execution Date, if	Transaction	Num	ber	and Expirati	on Date	Amount of	Derivative	of	Ownership	of Indirect
Security	or Exercise	(Month/Day/Year)	any	Code	of		(Month/Day/	Year)	Underlying	Security	Derivative	Form of	Beneficial
(Instr. 3)	Price of		(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 8)	Deriv	ative			Securities	(Instr. 5)	Securities	Derivative	Ownership
	Derivative				Secu	rities			(Instr. 3 an	d	Beneficially	Security:	(Instr. 4)
	Security				Acqu				4)			Direct (D)	
					(A) 01							or Indirect	
					Dispo						lssuer's	(1)	
					of (D)						Fiscal Year	(Instr. 4)	
					(Instr						(Instr. 4)		
					4, an	d 5)							
									Amo	int			
							Date	Expiration	or				
							Exercisable		Title Num	ber			
							Exercisable	Duio	of				
					(A)	(D)			Shar	es			

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address			Relatio	onships
Reporting Owner Name / Address	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other
MULLER JEFFREY				former director and CEO

Signatures

Jeffrey Muller	05/03/2004
-Signature of Reporting Person	Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

(1) No record of transaction. Reporting per certificate number only. This footnote applies to all lines on this form.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space provided is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.